criteria to be jointly evolved by the TAA-BLR and the lnstitute. The tenure of the Program
will initially be a period of five years, which may further be extended from time to time.

8. Financial lncentive

For the first year (2010-2011), the financial incentive shall be a sum of Rs. 15,000 per
month (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only per month). Thereafter, the financial incentive shall
be determined by the OYFC from time to time, joinfly with the TAA-BLR.

9. Review of MoU

Notwithstanding anything contained herein, it is hereby agreed by and between the parties
that the terms and conditions of this Memorandum of Understanding can be reviewed and,